
 

DATES AND TIME TO REMEMBER (Tentative):** 

 

Opening of Admission Portal Tue 16 May 2017 10 am 

Closing of submission of Applications Mon 05 June 2017 11.59 pm 

 

Entrance Tests (only for admission to B.A Journalism, 
Mass Communication & Video Production, B.Voc in 
Software Development and B.Voc in Tourism & 
Hospitality Management) 

Thu 08 June 2017 9.30 am 

Publication of Trial Rank List (on College website) Mon 12 June 2017 5 pm 

Publication of Final Rank List (on College website) Thu 15 June 2017 5pm 

Publication of Allotment List (through ADMISSION 
STATUS after login on Admission Portal) Sat 17 June 2017 5 pm 

Admission Interviews 
Wed 21 June 2017 

to                        
Wed 28 June 2017 

9 am 

FDP I Semester Classes Start Fri 30 June 2017 9 am 

 

Entrance Tests (Thursday, 8 June 2017) 

B.Voc. Software Development      - 9.30 am to 11.00 am 

B.A Journalism, Mass Communication  

                                    & Video Production  - 11.30 am to 1.00 pm  

B.Voc. Tourism & Hospitality Management  - 2.00 pm to 3.30 pm 

 

** Any change of dates & time will be published on the College website. 
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